Posn. No.
1 250
2 251
3 249
4 262
5 260
6 263
Position
1
11/11/2012
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Junior Road Race Resulis

Time
10.13
11.36
12.39
14.23
14.26
15.47

Name

Jarlath Bell
Sean Barnicle
Johnathon Brinn
Cian Mullins
Owen Mullins
Caoimhe Mullins

Junior Team Results

Team
Dunmore

Score

Club

Claremorris AC
Claremorris AC
Tuam
Dunmore
Dunmore
Dunmore

14
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Posn.

b
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Womens Road Race Results

No.

35
49
56
36
55
37
54
52
40
50
47
46
51
44
38
43
39
58
45
53
42
62
57
59
61
60
48
41

Time
10.11
10.35
10.44
10.54
10.58
11.16
11.24
11.28
11.30
11.35
11.46
12.09
12.25
12.27
12.42
13.12
13.17
13.35
14.32
14.43
14.44
14.48
14.53
15.06
16.00
17.32
17.50
20.16

Name

Lizzie Lee
Mary Gleeson
Jenny Pybis
Caoimhe Daniels
Eliz Egan
Collette Touhy
Johanna Jackson
Laura Murphy
Angela O Connnor
Sarah Jackson
Edel Reilly
Chris Gallagher
Michelle Murphy
Anne Heaney
Pauline Moran
Michelle Reynolds
Anne Murray
Ann Marie Staunton
Patricia Carty
Ruth Humphries
Reneta Herger
Breege Staunton
Helen Welford
Preet Birk
Everieke de Jony
Sanne Savelkools
Michelle Murphy
Joanne Fahey

Club

Leevale AC
Mayo AC A
Liverpool JMU
GCH
Liverpool JMU
Mayo AC A
Liverpool JMU
Liverpool Harriers
Mayo AC A
Liverpool Harriers
Hollymount
Mayo AC B
Liverpool Harriers
Mayo AC B
Mayo AC B
Ballina AC
Mayo AC B
Mayo AC C
Mayo AC C
Liverpool Harriers
Switzerland AC
Mayo AC C
Nijmegan (Radboud Uni.)
Nijmegan (Radboud Uni.)
Nijmegan (Radboud Uni.)
Nijmegan (Radboud Uni.)
Hollymount
Hollymount

47th Annual Hollymount Road Race



Position
1

DG h WDN
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Hollymount Road Races 2012

Women Team Results

Team Score
Liverpool JMU
Mayo AC A
Liverpool Harriers
Mayo AC B
Mayo AC C
Nijmegan (Radboud Uni.)

15
17
31
1
59
72

47th Annual Hollymount Road Race
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Senior Mens Road Race Results

Posn. No. Time Name Club

1 432 32.07 Gerry Ryan Craughwell AC

2 453 33.23 Matt Bidwell GCH

3 463 34.58 John Byrne Mayo AC A

4 438 35.16 Alan Ashton Liverpool Harriers AC
5 416 36.04 Gerry Carthy GCH

6 473 36.59 Anthony Devanny Mayo AC A

7 403 37.08 Alan Kearns Sligo AC

8 439 37.39 Gary Park Liverpool Harriers AC
9 450 37.41 Tony Heraty Westport AC

10 471 37.51 Tommy Joe Whyte Tuam AC A

11 428 37.56 Dan O Rourke Tuam AC A

12 429 38.06 Brendan Hession Mayo AC A

13 411 38.19 Barry Phelan Craughwell AC

14 401 38.27 Aodhgan Touhy UL

15 443 38.37 Hugh Duffy Mayo AC A

16 415 39.03 Sean Murphy Mayo AC B

17 465 39.26 Barry Murphy Westport AC

18 437 39.51 Seamus Coin GCH

19 462 40.00 Vincent Kavanagh Ballina AC
20 430 40.06 Patrick Walsh Mayo AC A
21 440 40.07 Steve Hardy Liverpool Harriers AC
22 441 40.11 Neil Chester Liverpool Harriers AC
23 418 40.20 Thomas Reilly Hollymount
24 459 40.43 Dominic Regan Mayo AC B
25 408 40.47 David Mullins Tuam AC A
26 412 40.50 Derek Naughton Tuam AC B
27 426 41.03 Patrick Magee Claremorris
28 425 41.14 Jimmy Feeney Mayo AC B
29 419 41.41 John Reilly Hollymount

30 436 41.45 Padraig Burke Tuam AC A

31 413 41.58  Brendan Monghan Tuam AC B

32 461 42.03 Tom O Toole Mayo AC B

33 424 42.06 Tom O Brien Balla

11/11/2012 47th Annual Hollymount Road Race



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

11/11/2012

420
421
446
447
468
422
427
469
431
417
470
449
423
407
445
404
406
452
442
448
458
456
433
402
460
444
434
466
405
464
457
451
454
414
455

Hollymount Road Races 2012

42.16
43.09
43.19
43.47
43.56
44.02
44.11
44.22
44.34
44.43
44.46
45.22
45.47
46.07
46.16
46.17
46.30
46.52
47.03
47.51
48.00
48.28
49.06
49.37
49.55
50.58
50.59
51.04
51.19
51.58
55.34
56.39
58.43
59.14
59.25

Fintan Whelan
Ambrose Gaughan
Dave Quinn
Ewan Fowler
Kieran McTigue
Eoghan Mongan
Tom Charles
Michael Foy
Michael Loftus
Enda Whelan
David Loftus
Johnny Grimes
Martn Hynes
Edel Reilly
Dave Yarood
Liam McDonnell
Willie Park
Christy O Malley
Norman O Connor
Sarah Jackson
Suzanne Maessen
Jimmy O Brien
Gerry McDonagh
Michael Corcoran
Chris O Connell
Andrew Thompson
Colm Cleary
Adrian Flannery
Michelle Kelly
Willie Brogan
lan Smithson
JP Hughes
Norman Chester
Paddy Gilmore
Trevor Hardy

Sligo AC
Mayo AC C
Liverpool JMU
Liverpool JMU
Kilmaine
Mayo AC C
Claremorris
Castlebar
Ballina AC
Sligo AC
Castlebar
Westport AC
Tuam AC B
Hollymount
Liverpool JMU
Swinford
Sligo AC
Mayo AC C
Hollymount
Liverpool JMU
Loftus & Whitby AC
Loftus & Whitby AC
Breaffy
Ballintubber
Mayo AC C
Liverpool JMU
Milltown
Ballinrobe
Pennylane Strides
Knockmore
Loftus & Whitby AC
Hollymount
Loftus & Whitby AC
Tuam ACB
Loftus & Whitby AC

47th Annual Hollymount Road Race



Hollymount Road Races 2012

Senior Mens Road Race Team Results
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Mayo AC A
Liverpool Harriers
Tuam AC A
Mayo AC B
Hollymount
Tuam AC B
Liverpool JMU
Mayo AC C

Loftus & Whitby AC

36
55
76
100
169
170
174
183
239

Senior Mens Road Race Vetern Results

Posn.

5
5
11
15
16
22
24
35
39
43
49
55
57
64
66
68

11/11/2012

No.

438
416
428
443
415
441
459
421
422
417
404
456
402
457
454
455

Time Name
35.16 Alan Ashton
36.04 Gerry Carthy
37.56 Dan O Rourke
38.37 Hugh Duffy
39.03 Sean Murphy
40.11 Neil Chester
40.43 Dominic Regan
43.09 Ambrose Gaughan
44.02 Eoghan Mongan
44.43 Enda Whelan
46.17 Liam McDonnell
48.28 Jimmy O Brien
49.37 Michael Corcoran
55.34 lan Smithson
58.43 Norman Chester
59.25 Trevor Hardy

Club

Liverpool Harriers AC

GCH
Tuam AC A
Mayo AC A
Mayo AC B

Liverpool Harriers AC

Mayo AC B
Mayo AC C
Mayo AC C
Sligo AC
Swinford
Loftus & Whitby AC
Ballintubber
Loftus & Whitby AC
Loftus & Whitby AC
Loftus & Whitby AC

47th Annual Hollymount Road Race



